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Women / 2 / 9 years & 
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Mueller211
Mid-County YMCA

9.300 9.000 9.2009.000 36.500
1 4 4T 2 1 

1 

Emma Doell352
Oly Mid Rivers

8.850 9.150 9.3009.100 36.400
6T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Amelia Olett210
Mid-County YMCA

9.000 9.400 8.5009.000 35.900
4T 1 5T 10 3 

3 

Paisley McCadney355
Oly Mid Rivers

9.250 8.500 9.0509.000 35.800
2 7T 6T 3 4 

4 

Aspen Lyles252
Mid Illinois Gym

9.000 9.200 8.6008.850 35.650
5T 2 9 9 5 

5 

Isabella Davis253
Mid Illinois Gym

8.850 8.700 9.0008.950 35.500
7T 6 8 4 6 

6 

Claire Lucas155
Flipside Crystal

9.050 8.200 8.8509.200 35.300
3 9 1 5T 7 

7 

Raahi Pachbhai282
Oly Chesterfield

8.650 8.800 8.8009.000 35.250
10 5 7T 7T 8 

8 

Alana Franklin225
Mid-County YMCA

8.700 8.500 8.8508.700 34.750
8T 8T 10 6T 9 

9 

Avigail Inberg278
Oly Chesterfield

8.700 7.700 8.8009.150 34.350
9T 10 2 8T 10 

10 
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